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List of Recommended Books 
Session 2025-26 

 

CLASS – Nursery 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH ALPHA FUN(LEVEL-1) EUPHEUS LEARNING 

2 MATHS NUMBER MAX (LEVEL-1) EUPHEUS LEARNING 

3 
GENERAL 
AWARENESS ZOOM PRE-SCHOOL-1 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

4 ART ZOOM ART & CRAFT PRE-SCHOOL-1 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

5 STORY BOOK ZOOM STORY BOOK PRE-SCHOOL-1 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

6 RHYMES ZOOM RHYMES PRE-SCHOOL-1 EUPHEUS LEARNING 
 

 

CLASS – LKG 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH ZOOM LITERACY PRE-SCHOOL-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

2 MATHS ZOOM NUMERACY PRE-SCHOOL-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

3 
GENERAL 
AWARENESS ZOOM GEN. AWARENESS PRE-SCHOOL-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

4 ART ZOOM ART & CRAFT PRE-SCHOOL-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

5 STORY ZOOM STORY BOOK PRE-SCHOOL-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

6 RHYMES ZOOM RHYMES PRE-SCHOOL-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

7 PUNJABI RABAB AKHAR SULEKH-1 SP BOOKS 
 

 

CLASS – UKG 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH ZOOM LITERACY PRE-SCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

2 HINDI SHABAD KIRAN(PASSION SERIES) PASSION BOOKS 

3 MATHS ZOOM NUMERACY PRE-SCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

4 
GENERAL 
AWARENESS ZOOM GEN. AWARENESS PRE-SCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

5 ART ZOOM ART & CRAFT PRE-SCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

6 RHYMES ZOOM RHYMES PRE-SCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

7 STORY ZOOM STORY BOOK PRE-SCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

8 PUNJABI AKHAR GYAN CROWN 

9 ENGLISH ZOOM - PHONICS PRESCHOOL-3 EUPHEUS LEARNING 

10 ENGLISH CURSIVE 
KICK START WITH CURSIVE 
LETTERS(AUTHOR PRIYA JAIN) CROWN 



 

CLASS – I 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MRIDANG-1 NCERT 

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR PATH OF LEARNING-1 TRIMURTI PUBLICATION 

3 HINDI SARANGI-1 NCERT 

4 PUNJABI GUNTAAS CHETNA-0 GUNTASS PARKASHAN 

5 MATHS JOYFUL MATHEMATICS-1 NCERT 

6 COMP. SCI IT MATRIX-1 AVARTAN 

7 DRAWING GO COLOURS-1 MYSTONE EDUCATION 

8 G.K. WISDOM TREE-1 SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 

 

CLASS – II 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MRIDANG-2 NCERT 

2 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR PATH OF LEARNING-2 TRIMURTI PUBLICATION 

3 HINDI SARANGI-2 N.C.E.R.T. 

4 PUNJABI 
CHANAN MUNARA - PUNJABI 
PATH PUSTAK, PART-1 RISHAB PUBLICATION 

5 MATHS JOYFUL MATHEMATICS-2 NCERT 

6 COMP. SCI IT MATRIX-2 AVARTAN 

7 DRAWING GO COLOURS-2 MYSTONE EDUCATION 

8 G.K. WISDOM TREE-2 SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 

 

CLASS – III 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH SANTOOR-3 NCERT 

2 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR PATH OF LEARNING-3 TRIMURTI PUBLICATION 

3 HINDI VEENA-1 N.C.E.R.T 

4 HINDI GRAMMAR MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN-3 PATH FINDER PUBLICATION 

5 PUNJABI MITHI BOLI-1 RISHAB PUBLICATION 

6 
PUNJABI 
GRAMMAR 

NAVI NUHAAR PUNJABI 
VYAKARAN ATE 
RACHNAVLI(PART-2) PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

7 MATHS MATHS MELA-3 NCERT 

8 E.V.S. OUR WONDROUS WORLD-3 NCERT 

9 COMP. SCI COMPUTER GENIUS-3 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

10 DRAWING GO COLOURS-3 MYSTONE EDUCATION 

11 G.K. WISDOM TREE-3 SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 
 

 

 



 

CLASS – IV 

 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH ENGLISH READER-4 
S.CHAND(BY GOWRY PURI & MAMTA 
YADAV) 

2 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR GLOBAL ENGLISH GRAMMAR GLOBAL RISE PUBLICATIONS 

3 HINDI NAV UMANG HINDI PATHMALA-4 KPS PUBLISHING HOUSE 

4 HINDI GRAMMAR MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN PATH FINDER PUBLICATION 

5 PUNJABI 
NAVI NUHAAR PATH PUSTAK  
PART-3 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

6 
PUNJABI 
GRAMMAR 

NAVI NUHAAR PUNJABI VYAKARAN 
ATE RACHNAVALI PART-4 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

7 MATHS EXPLORE MATHEMATICS-4 DHANPAT RAI PUBLISHING COMPANY 

8 E.V.S. MY GREEN WORLD-4 MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA PVT. LTD 

9 COMP. SCI COMPUTER GENIUS ORANGE PUBLICATION 

10 DRAWING GO COLOURS MYSTONE EDUCATION 

11 G.K. WISDOM TREE SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 
 

 

CLASS – V 

 
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH ENGLISH READER-5 
S.CHAND(BY GOWRY PURI & MAMTA 
YADAV) 

2 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR GLOBAL ENGLISH GRAMMAR GLOBAL RISE PUBLICATIONS 

3 HINDI NAV UMANG HINDI PATHMALA-5 KPS PUBLISHING HOUSE 

4 HINDI GRAMMAR MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN PATH FINDER PUBLICATION 

5 PUNJABI NAVI NUHAAR PATH PUSTAK PART-4 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

6 
PUNJABI 
GRAMMAR 

NAVI NUHAAR PUNJABI VYAKARAN 
ATE RACHNAVALI PART-5 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

7 MATHS EXPLORE MATHEMATICS-5 DHANPAT RAI PUBLISHING COMPANY 

8 E.V.S. MY GREEN WORLD-5 MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA PVT. LTD 

9 COMP. SCI COMPUTER GENIUS ORANGE PUBLICATION 

10 DRAWING GO COLOURS MYSTONE EDUCATION 

11 G.K. WISDOM TREE SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS – VI 
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH 
POORVI TEXTBOOK OF 
ENGLISH FOR  CLASS-6 NCERT 

2 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR GLOBAL ENGLISH GRAMMAR-6 GLOBAL RISE PUBLICATIONS 

3 HINDI MALHAAR-6 NCERT 

4 HINDI 2 BAAL RAM KATHA NCERT 

5 HINDI GRAMMAR MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN-6 PATH FINDER PUBLICATION 

6 PUNJABI PEHLI BHASHA PUNJABI PART-6 P.S.E.B. 

7 
PUNJABI 
GRAMMAR 

NAVI NUHAAR PUNJABI 
VYAKARAN ATE RACHNAVALI 
PART-6 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

8 MATHS GANITA PRAKASH-6 NCERT 

9 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK OF SCIENCE-6 NCERT CURIOSITY LATEST EDITION 

10 SOC. SCI. 
EXPLORING SOCIETY INDIA & 
BEYOND(NEW EDITION)-6 NCERT 

11 COMP. SCI COMPUTER GENIUS-6 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

12 DRAWING GO COLOURS-6 MYSTONE EDUCATION 

13 G.K. WISDOM TREE-6 SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 

 

CLASS – VII 
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH HONEYCOMB-7 NCERT 

2 ENGLISH 2 AN ALIEN HAND-7 NCERT 

3 ENGLISH GRAMMAR GLOBAL ENGLISH GRAMMAR-7 GLOBAL RISE PUBLICATIONS 

4 HINDI VASANT(PART-2) NCERT 

5 HINDI 2 BAAL MAHABHARAT NCERT 

6 HINDI GRAMMAR MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN-7 PATH FINDER PUBLICATION 

7 PUNJABI PEHLI BHASHA PUNJABI PART-7 P.S.E.B. 

8 PUNJABI GRAMMAR 
NAVI NUHAAR PUNJABI VYAKARAN 
ATE RACHNAVALI PART-7 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

9 MATHS MATHS TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS VII NCERT 

10 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK OF SCIENCE-7 NCERT 

11 HISTORY OUR PAST-II-7 NCERT 

12 GEOGRAPHY OUR ENVIRONMENT-7 NCERT 

13 CIVICS 
SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-
II(GRADE-7) NCERT 

14 COMP. SCI COMPUTER GENIUS-7 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

15 DRAWING GO COLOURS-7 MYSTONE EDUCATION 

16 G.K. WISDOM TREE-7 SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 
 

 



 

CLASS – VIII 

 
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH HONEYDREW-8 NCERT 

2 ENGLISH 2 IT SO HAPPENED-8 NCERT 

3 ENGLISH GRAMMAR GLOBAL ENGLISH GRAMMAR-8 GLOBAL RISE PUBLICATIONS 

4 HINDI VASANT, PART-3 NCERT 

5 HINDI 2 BHARAT KI KHOJ NCERT 

6 HINDI GRAMMAR MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN, PART-8 PATH FINDER PUBLICATION 

7 PUNJABI PEHLI BHASHA PUNJABI PART-8 P.S.E.B. 

8 PUNJABI GRAMMAR 
NAVI NUHAAR PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE 
RACHNAVALI PART-8 PACEMAKER PUBLICATIONS 

9 MATHS MATHS TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS VIII NCERT 

10 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK OF SCIENCE-8 NCERT 

11 HISTORY OUR PAST-III, GRADE-8 NCERT 

12 GEOGRAPHY RESOURCE AND DEVELOPMENT, GRADE-8 NCERT 

13 CIVICS SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-III, GRADE-8 NCERT 

14 COMP. SCI COMPUTER GENIUS-8 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

15 DRAWING GO COLOURS-8 MYSTONE EDUCATION 

16 G.K. WISDOM TREE-8 SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 
 

 

CLASS – IX 
 

S.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH-1 BEEHIVE NCERT 

2 ENGLISH-2 MOMENTS NCERT 

3 HINDI-1 SPARSH PART-1 NCERT 

4 HINDI -2 SANCHAYAN PART-1 NCERT 

5 HINDI GRAMMAR HINDI VYAKARAN RACHNA S.P. PUBLICATION 

6 PUNJABI-1 SAHIT MALA PART-9 PSEB 

7 PUNJABI-2 VANGI PART-9 PSEB 

8 PUNJABI GRAMMAR 
PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE 
RACHNAVLI 

S.P. PUBLICATION 

9 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK OF SCIENCE NCERT 

10 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA-I NCERT 

   11 HISTORY 
INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY 
WORLD-I 

NCERT 

12 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS-I NCERT 

13 POLITICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-I NCERT 

14 MATHS BASIC/STANDARD MATHS TEXT BOOK IX NCERT 
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SKILL BASED SUBJECT  : 
 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(DOMESTIC DATA ENTRY OPERATOR) 

SUBJECT CODE - 402 CBSE 

 



Class – X  
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH-1 FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET NCERT 

2 ENGLISH-2 FIRST FLIGHT NCERT 

3 HINDI-1 SPARSH PART-2 NCERT 

4 HINDI -2 SANCHAYAN PART-2 NCERT 

5 HINDI GRAMMAR HINDI VYAKARAN RACHNA S.P. PUBLICATION 

6 PUNJABI-1 SAHIT MALA PART-10 PSEB 

7 PUNJABI-2 VANGI PART-10 PSEB 

8 MATHS BASIC/STANDARD MATHS TEXT BOOK-X NCERT 

9 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK OF SCIENCE NCERT 

10 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA-II NCERT 

11 HISTORY INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY WORLD-II NCERT 

12 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS-II NCERT 

13 POLITICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-II NCERT 

14 

 

SKILL BASED SUBJECT  : 
 

SALES & MARKETING  SUBJECT CODE - 412 CBSE 
 

Class – XI 
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH-1 HORNBILL NCERT 

2 ENGLISH-2 SNAPSHOT NCERT 

3 PUNJABI LAJMI PUNJABI PSEB 

4 PHYSICS TEXT BOOK OF PHYSICS (PART-I & II) NCERT 

5 CHEMISTRY TEXT BOOK OF CHEMISTRY (PART-I & II) NCERT 

6 BIOLOGY TEXT BOOK OF BIOLOGY NCERT 

7 MATHS MATHS TEXTBOOK XI NCERT 

8 PAINTING 
PANORAMIC INDIAN PAINTING 
(2025 EDITION) CBSE 

9 HISTORY THEMES IN WORLD HISTORY NCERT 

10 POLITICAL SCIENCE-1 INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK NCERT 

11 POLITICAL SCIENCE-2 POLITICAL THEORY NCERT 

12 GEOGRAPHY-1 INDIA : PHYSICAL ENVIRONMENT NCERT 

13 GEOGRAPHY-2 FUNDAMENTAL OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY NCERT 

14 ECONOMICS 
MICRO ECONOMICS  
STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS 1TR JAIN(V.K. PUBLISHER) 

15 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES R.K. SINGLA(V.K. PUBLISHER) 

16 ACCOUNTANCY DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING 
T.S. GREWAL (SULTAN 
CHAND) 

17 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION S.P. PUBLICATION 

18 COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON 
(WRITER : SUMITA ARORA) DHANPAT RAI & CO. 

19 MUSIC SANGEET ANAND 
VISHAL PUBLISHING CO. 
(WRITER- SHIV KUMAR) 

    
 
    20 

SKILL BASED SUBJECT : 
 

MARKETING 

 
 
SUBJECT CODE-812 

 
 
 
CBSE 
 

 



Class – XII  
 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH-1 VISTAS NCERT 

2 ENGLISH-2 FLAMINGO NCERT 

3 PUNJABI LAJMI PUNJABI PSEB 

4 PHYSICS TEXT BOOK OF PHYSICS (PART-I & II) NCERT 

5 CHEMISTRY TEXT BOOK OF CHEMISTRY (PART-I & II) NCERT 

6 BIOLOGY TEXT BOOK OF BIOLOGY NCERT 

7 MATHS MATHS TEXTBOOK XII(PART-1 & PART-2) NCERT 

8 PAINTING 
PANORAMIC INDIAN PAINTING(2025 
EDITION) CBSE 

9 HISTORY THEMES IN INDIAN HISTORY(PART-I, II & III) NCERT 

10 POLITICAL SCIENCE-1 CONTEMPORARY WORLD POLITICS NCERT 

11 POLITICAL SCIENCE-2 POLITICS IN INDIA SINCE INDEPENDENCE NCERT 

12 GEOGRAPHY-1 INDIA - PEOPLE AND ECONOMY NCERT 

13 GEOGRAPHY-2 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN GEOGRAPHY NCERT 

14 ECONOMICS 
MACRO ECONOMICS 
INDIAN ECONOMY 

T.R. JAIN(V.K. GLOBAL PUBLICATIONS) 

15 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES R.K. SINGLA(V.K. GLOBAL PUBLICATIONS) 

16 ACCOUNTANCY DOUBLE ENTRY VOLUME 1, 2 & 3 T.S. GREWAL (SULTAN CHAND) 

17 COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON 
(WRITER : SUMITA ARORA) DHANPAT RAI & CO. 

18 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION S.P. PUBLICATION 

19 MUSIC SANGEET ANAND 
VISHAL PUBLISHING CO. (WRITER- SHIV 
KUMAR) 
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SKILL BASED SUBJECT  : 
 
MARKETING SUBJECT CODE-812 CBSE 

 

 


